Black
Mulch

Natural Hardwood
Custom Brown
Custom Black
Starburst Red
Starburst Gold
Western Red Cedar

Aggregates/Sand
Conrete Sand (Washed)
1 1/2" River Rock

Class 5 Limestone Base
3/8" Clean Limestone
3/4" Clean Limestone

1 1/2" Clean Limestone
Black Dirt

Raw Dirt

Black Dirt/Compost

Fill Dirt

11/2" Trap

3/4" Trap

Class 5 Trap

Delivery
Hudson
NR-RF-Baldwin
MN-Base

RETAIL/YD

$26.00
$41.00
$41.00
$41.00
$41.00
$80.00

$20.00
$60.00
$20.00
$35.00
$35.00
$65.00
$35.00
$20.00
$39.00
$20.00
$100.00
$90.00
$30.00

$75.00
$100.00
$150.00

Tandem
up to 20 yds Mulch
up to 15 yds Dirt/Rock

Single Axle
5 yds



