Black	RETAIL/YD	
Mulch		Tandem
Natural Hardwood	\$26.00	up to 20 yds Mulch
Custom Brown	\$41.00	up to 15 yds Dirt/Rock
Custom Black	\$41.00	
Starburst Red	\$41.00	
Starburst Gold	\$41.00	Single Axle
Western Red Cedar	\$80.00	5 yds
Aggregates/Sand		
Conrete Sand (Washed)	\$20.00	
1 1/2" River Rock	\$60.00	
Class 5 Limestone Base	\$20.00	
3/8" Clean Limestone	\$35.00	
3/4" Clean Limestone	\$35.00	
1 1/2" Clean Limestone	\$65.00	
Black Dirt	\$35.00	
Raw Dirt	\$20.00	
Black Dirt/Compost	\$39.00	
Fill Dirt	\$20.00	
1 1/2" Trap	\$100.00	
3/4" Trap	\$90.00	
Class 5 Trap	\$30.00	
Delivery		
Hudson	\$75.00	
NR-RF-Baldwin	\$100.00	
MN-Base	\$150.00	